
NOM DU BULLDOG LOF PUCE Propriétaire N
PICKWICK NELSON 2/1 756098100554225 DAUVOIS Marie Claude 02/10/2011
PICKWICK ZAGAN 5/2 756098100622874 CATELAN Delphine 03/09/2013
LUCKY DE LA LANDERIE 20/18 250268712263448 DESCHASEAUX Alain 08/02/2015
PICKWICK OLYMP 99/13 756098100707597 DOSIO Yohann 02/03/2015
MARGETA'S ALBATROS 190/20 276094500239587 PERALEDA Ludovic 18/01/2016
PICKWICK BLACK'O 234/22 756098100706450 ROUGET Anita 15/04/2016
MAXIMILIEN LOVE DES DIEUX DE L'ARENE 202/34 250268501083451 FEDEE Benoit 13/09/2016
BIEHLER BULLS ACUJO VDH17/199R00268 276094500501336 MARLOW Maria 05/02/2017
CONTINENTAL SPIRIT HENNESSY 1027 756097202023406 GIROIX Celine 12/06/2017
NINJA DES SOURCES SACREES 381 250268732055250 BISSIERE Albéric 19/09/2017
PARKER DE LA FEERIE DE L'HERMINE 871 250268501707668 PORTENGUEN Anthony 07/02/2019
PICKWICK FILIUS 1394 756095310002416 FOUCHER Sandy 27/02/2019
PAW PATROL DES DIEUX DE L'ARENE 985 250268501792192 DOSIO Yohann 29/05/2019
PAQUITO DES SOURCES SACREES 1128 250268732694451 LACOSTE BRUNO 13/09/2019
PASHA VOM WEINBERGES DER HUNDE 1319 250268743178941 FEDEE Benoît 01/12/2019
PAGANI DES SOURCES SACREES 1294 250268732699305 PERALEDA Ludovic 14/12/2019
SEPT 2 CŒUR DU VAL DE GLOIRE 2204 250268743802714 VERNANCHET Karine 17/04/2021

NOM DU BULLDOG LOF PUCE Propriétaire N
MARGETA'S ALBATROS 190/20 276094500239587 PERALEDA Ludovic 18/01/2016
MAXIMILIEN LOVE DES DIEUX DE L'ARENE 202/34 250268501083451 FEDEE Benoit 13/09/2016
CONTINENTAL SPIRIT HENNESSY 1027 756097202023406 GIROIX Celine 12/06/2017
NARCO DES SOURCES SACREES 382/53 250268732055305 PERALEDA Ludovic 19/09/2017
PARKER DE LA FEERIE DE L'HERMINE 871 250268501707668 PORTENGUEN Anthony 07/02/2019
PASHA VOM WEINBERGES DER HUNDE 1319 250268743178941 FEDEE Benoît 01/12/2019
PAGANI DES SOURCES SACREES 1294 250268732699305 PERALEDA Ludovic 14/12/2019
Avalon Szlachetna Sfora 3235 616093901750472 HERBIN Sebastien & Estelle 23/08/2021

NOM DU BULLDOG LOF PUCE Propriétaire N
MAXIMILIEN LOVE DES DIEUX DE L'ARENE 202/34 250268501083451 FEDEE Benoit 13/09/2016
NASH DES PERLES NOIRES DE BEAUME 262/41 250268501284769 PERALEDA Ludovic 25/03/2017
ORIGINAL SIN OF BALVENIE DES DIEUX DE L'ARENE 813 250268501545648 MICOLAS Emmanuel 23/07/2018
TRUE PRODIGY OF ELEANORS FORREST GUMP 1141/86 276098106777138 CHAUVIN Philippe 09/08/2018
PAULO DE LA VALLEE DE SAINT GEORGES 1058 250268501797201 LAURENCE Emilien 28/07/2019
REDNECK AYANA DES DIEUX DE L'ARENE 1951 250268501983909 DOSIO Yohann 28/08/2020
ROSCO DES SOURCES SACREES 1886 250268732768093 PERALEDA Ludovic 21/10/2020
SPARROW JACK DES BELLES TRUFFES 2244 250269610005656 LECOQ Michael 29/04/2021
STANLEY DES CONTI'S ADOR 2494 250268780027979 GONTIER Gérald 09/09/2021
TENNO DES SOURCES SACREES 3256 250268780484485 PERALEDA Ludovic 06/08/2022

NOM DU BULLDOG LOF PUCE Propriétaire N
PICKWICK NELSON 2/1 756098100554225 DAUVOIS Marie Claude 02/10/2011
LUCKY DE LA LANDERIE 20/18 250268712263448 DESCHASEAUX Alain 08/02/2015
PICKWICK OLYMP 99/13 756098100707597 DOSIO Yohann 02/03/2015

NOM DU BULLDOG LOF PUCE Propriétaire N
TENNO DES SOURCES SACREES 3256 250268780484485 PERALEDA Ludovic 06/08/2022

NOM DU BULLDOG LOF PUCE Propriétaire N
PICKWICK NELSON 2/1 756098100554225 DAUVOIS Marie Claude 02/10/2011
MARGETA'S ALBATROS 190/20 276094500239587 PERALEDA Ludovic 18/01/2016

NOM DU BULLDOG LOF PUCE Propriétaire N

NOM DU BULLDOG LOF PUCE Propriétaire N
IXON DE LA LANDERIE 20/4 250269606094310 JACOB Angélique 20/10/2013
LUCKY DE LA LANDERIE 20/18 250268712263448 DESCHASEAUX Alain 08/02/2015
PICKWICK OLYMP 99/13 756098100707597 DOSIO Yohann 02/03/2015
PICKWICK BLACK'O 234/22 756098100706450 ROUGET Anita 15/04/2016
MICROBE DU DOMAINE DE COUROULES LA 250269606677075 MIERMONT Thomas 28/05/2016
MAXIMILIEN LOVE DES DIEUX DE L'ARENE 202/34 250268501083451 KILLI Vincent 13/09/2016
BIEHLER BULLS ACUJO VDH17/199R00268 276094500501336 MARLOW Maria 05/02/2017
NASH DES PERLES NOIRES DE BEAUNE 262/41 250268501284769 PERALEDA Ludovic 25/03/2017
CONTINENTAL SPIRIT HENNESSY 1027 756097202023406 GIROIX Celine 12/06/2017
N'THAIRYS DE LA QUEUE DU GRILL 306/47 250269812189507 CHENU Patricia 28/06/2017
NARCO DES SOURCES SACREES 382/53 250268732055305 PERALEDA Ludovic 19/09/2017
NASH DES SOURCES SACREES 383 250268732055317 LECOQ MICHAEL 19/09/2017
NINJA DES SOURCES SACREES 381 250268732055250 BISSIERE  Albéric 19/09/2017
NEW SUN OF LAKOTA LEGENDS 375 250269606977355 TECHER Raphael 30/09/2017
OSCAR MON BALOU DU SIXIEME SENS 536/62 250268712703895 ROUGET Anita 26/03/2018
ORIGINAL SIN OF BALVENIE DES DIEUX DE L'ARENE 813 250268501545648 MICOLAS Emmanuel 23/07/2018
TRUE PRODIGY OF ELEANORS FORREST GUMP 1141/86 276098106777138 CHAUVIN Philippe 09/08/2018
PICKWICK BRUCE 1073 756098100832259 CHRISTIEN Agnes 03/09/2018
PARKER DE LA FEERIE DE L'HERMINE 871 250268501707668 PORTENGUEN Anthony 07/02/2019
PICKWICK FILIUS 1394 756095310002416 FOUCHER SANDY 27/02/2019
PICADELLI DE LA BORDE RIVA 883 250268742022309 GUILLOT Dominique 03/03/2019
PAO DE LA VALLEE DE SAINT GEORGES 1055 250268501797109 RIMBAULT Mickael 28/07/2019
PAULO DE LA VALLEE DE SAINT GEORGES 1058 250268501797201 LAURENCE Emilien 28/07/2019
PEGASE DES CONTI'S ADOR 1133 250268743007617 TAN Jennifer 14/09/2019
PASHA VOM WEINBERGES DER HUNDE 1319 250268743178941 FEDEE Benoît 01/12/2019
PAGANI DES SOURCES SACREES 1294 250268732699305 PERALEDA Ludovic 14/12/2019
RUDY DES LUEURS DE PEN MEN 1370 250269608646877 TOUZE Marlène 25/02/2020
RAINBOW DES CONTI'S ADOR 1636 250268743472101 DENOS Nathalie 05/08/2020
RODIN DES BELLES TRUFFES 1822 250269608764356 BUI XUAN DIF Caroline 19/10/2020
RAMMSTEIN DES JARDINS DE SABLE 1855 250269802910931 MULLER Anne 20/10/2020
ROSCO DES SOURCES SACREES 1886 250268732768093 PERALEDA Ludovic 21/10/2020
SEPT 2 CŒUR DU VAL DE GLOIRE 2204 250268743802714 VERNANCHET Karine 17/04/2021
SPARROW JACK DES BELLES TRUFFES 2244 250269610005656 LECOQ Michael 29/04/2021
Avalon Szlachetna Sfora 3235 616093901750472 HERBIN Sebastien & Estelle 23/08/2021
SOCKS DU CHÂTEAU DES PANETTES 2390 250269590612347 VAZQUEZ Philippe 08/06/2021
STANLEY DES CONTI'S ADOR 2494 250268780027979 GONTIER Gérald 09/09/2021

NOM DU BULLDOG LOF PUCE Propriétaire N
MUSTANG DU DOMAINE DE COUROULES LA 250269606675211 MANGEOT Florian 08/04/2016
PICKWICK HAMLET 428/37 756098100705872 BEKESI Cathy 20/11/2016
NASH DES PERLES NOIRES DE BEAUNE 262/41 250268501284769 PERALEDA Ludovic 25/03/2017
POPEYE DES CONTI'S ADOR 1286 250268743161279 DESCHAMPS Pierre 08/12/2019
R'NES DIT REGGAE DU SIXIEME SENS 1485 250268723069533 VAN LIERDE Ludovic 30/04/2020
RALF DES BELLES TRUFFES 1776 250269608755364 LECOQ MICHAEL 03/10/2020
PICKWICK YELLOW BOY 2501 756095310047730 FOUCHER SANDY 07/10/2020
RUBEN DU CAP DE LA COSTE LA 3000286/93 250269608748722 MILHEM ISABELLE 16/12/2020
SIR BUD DE L'ARCHE DES MOLOSSES 2360 250268743926349 LUCAS Géraldine 07/06/2021
TONTON CORLEONE DES BELLES TRUFFES 2941 250269610318322 Lecoq Michael 24/02/2022

NOM DU BULLDOG LOF PUCE Propriétaire N
OHNE DICH DE LA LANDERIE 605 250268732238878 DAUVOIS Henri 31/05/2018
PICKWICK IMPACT 1500 756095310011983 LE BOULC'H Annabelle 01/05/2019
PATAUD DES BELLES TRUFFES 1090 250269608386699 GUITTON Angélique 12/09/2019
PAQUITO DES SOURCES SACREES 1128 250268732694451 LACOSTE BRUNO 13/09/2019
PETIT PRINCE DE LA LANDERIE 1163 250268732638719 BOUREILLE Mathieu 09/10/2019
RE-MIX DES MOLOSSES DU FRESNE 1497 250268501920804  COINTREL Thierry 30/03/2020
ROLLO DES VERGERS DES BAROUDEUSES 1417 250268743102811 PIELAWSKI Isabelle 03/04/2020
RAYMOND DES CONTI'S ADOR 1629 250268743472114 RICHARD FONTAINE Fredery 05/08/2020
TIP TOP DU VAL DE GLOIRE 2951 250268780225675 VERNANCHET Karine 01/05/2022
TENTACOOL DES BELLES TRUFFES 3076 250269610355308 Lecoq Michael 15/05/2022
TENNO DES SOURCES SACREES 3256 250268780484485 PERALEDA Ludovic 06/08/2022
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NOM DU BULLDOG LOF PUCE Propriétaire N
PICKWICK CAMILLA 43610 756098100617755 PERALEDA Ludovic 26/01/2014
LA CONTI DUCHESSE DE LA LANDERIE 41/21 250268712263441 BEKESI Cathy 03/02/2015
LARISSA JIVAGO DE LA LANDERIE 34/10 250268712263430 CATELAN Delphine 08/02/2015
LYZZIE D'ALPHA DU CENTAURE 112/24 756096901003034 DOSIO Yohann 09/02/2015
BELLANA VIRGO MAGIC DASH 110 941000017644781 DOSIO Yohann 19/05/2015
PICKWICK SUNRISE 109/20 756098100704947 DOSIO Yohann 27/06/2015
MOLENE DE LA LANDERIE 104/49 250268731613677 DAUVOIS Marie Claude 28/04/2016
MY BEAUTY DES SOURCES SACREES 153/83 250268731772482 VERNANCHET Karine 30/11/2016
ORGASMIK PICKWICK DES DIEUX DE L'ARENE 812 250268501545417 DOSIO Yohann 23/07/2018
ONLY YOU DES SOURCES SACREES 671 250268732382352 LO PRESTI Sarah 16/08/2018
PICKWICK GAYA 1667 756095310002471 TRIFILIEFF Pascal 02/03/2019
PEPPER 1265 250268501878857 CHASLE Amandine 30/11/2019
PANDORE DES SOURCES SACREES 1295 250268732699317 PERALEDA Ludovic 14/12/2019
ROMY DES LUEURS DE PEN MEN 1366 250269608525068 BEUVE David 25/02/2020
PICKWICK VAMPIE A13133 756095310037975 BAUDOUY Caroline 15/07/2020
SEX APPEAL DES DIEUX DE L'ARENE 2254 250268502064567 DOSIO Yohann 07/04/2021
SCARLET DES SOURCES SACREES 2452 250268732795023 PERALEDA Ludovic 25/06/2021

NOM DU BULLDOG LOF PUCE Propriétaire N
PICKWICK KIRA 79/12 756098100706158 GUILLOT Dominique 09/01/2015
LYZZIE D'ALPHA DU CENTAURE 112/24 756096901003034 DOSIO Yohann 09/02/2015
MARGETA'S BETTY BOOP 219/41 276094500083070 PERALEDA Ludovic 28/03/2016
MY BEAUTY DES SOURCES SACREES 153/83 250268731772482 VERNANCHET Karine 30/11/2016
NIAGARA DES SOURCES SACREES 385/117 250268732055254 PERALEDA Ludovic 19/09/2017
PANDORE DES SOURCES SACREES 1295 250268732699317 PERALEDA Ludovic 14/12/2019
FRAYA  VOM GREIFENSEEBLICK 2161 756097201014835 PERALEDA Ludovic 23/04/2020

NOM DU BULLDOG LOF PUCE Propriétaire N
MARGETA'S BETTY BOOP 219/41 276094500083070 PERALEDA Ludovic 28/03/2016
MY BEAUTY DES SOURCES SACREES 153/83 250268731772482 VERNANCHET Karine 30/11/2016
NIAGARA DES SOURCES SACREES 385/117 250268732055254 PERALEDA Ludovic 19/09/2017
ONLY YOU DES SOURCES SACREES 671 250268732382352 LO PRESTI Sarah 16/08/2018
PANDORE DES SOURCES SACREES 1295 250268732699317 PERALEDA Ludovic 14/12/2019
RIPLEY DE LA FEERIE DE L'HERMINE 1482 250269608579344 FOUCHET Sandy 26/04/2020
RUMBA DU SIXIEME SENS 2002 250268723123730 ROUGET ANITA 29/12/2020
SCARLET DES SOURCES SACREES 2452 250268732795023 PERALEDA Ludovic 25/06/2021
SLOANE DES CONTI'S ADOR 2498 250268780028093 CHRISTIEN Agnes 09/09/2021
VANINA DES COMBATTANTS DELA GUERITE 3977 756098502057022 BREUIL Caroline 17-dec-2021

NOM DU BULLDOG LOF PUCE Propriétaire N
PICKWICK JEANNE D'ARC 1/1 756098100552178 DAUVOIS Marie Claude 25/05/2011
LYZZIE D'ALPHA DU CENTAURE 112/24 756096901003034 DOSIO Yohann 09/02/2015

NOM DU BULLDOG LOF PUCE Propriétaire N
MARGETA'S BETTY BOOP 219/41 276094500083070 PERALEDA Ludovic 28/03/2016

NOM DU BULLDOG LOF PUCE Propriétaire N
PICKWICK JEANNE D'ARC 1/1 756098100552178 DAUVOIS Marie Claude 25/05/2011
LOOK DES SOURCES SACREES 67/31 250268731493995 PERALEDA Ludovic 24/09/2015

NOM DU BULLDOG LOF PUCE Propriétaire N
PICKWICK CAMILLA 25/5 756098100617755 PERALEDA Ludovic 26/01/2014
PICKWICK KIRA 79/12 756098100706158 GUILLOT Dominique 09/01/2015
LOUISE DE LA LANDERIE 42/19 250268712263431 CHRISTIEN Agnes 03/02/2015
LORELEI DE LA LANDERIE 35/22 250268712263413 MULLER Mathieu 08/02/2015
LYZZIE D'ALPHA DU CENTAURE 112/24 756096901003034 DOSIO Yohann 09/02/2015
BELLANA VIRGO MAGIC DASH 110 941000017644781 DOSIO Yohann 19/05/2015
PICKWICK SUNRISE 109/20 756098100704947 DOSIO Yohann 27/06/2015
LUNA DE LA QUEUE DU GRILL 59/43 250269811254079 TECHER Raphael 25/09/2015
PICKWICK YADIRA 253/45 756098100705822 DAUVOIS Marie Claude 05/03/2016
MELBA DE LA QUEUE DU GRILL 93/42 250269812144321 BISSIERE Alberic 16/04/2016
MALICE DE LA LANDERIE 108/44 250268731613803 FOUCHET Sandy 28/04/2016
MOLENE DE LA LANDERIE 104/49 250268731613677 DAUVOIS Marie Claude 28/04/2016
MONA LISA DE LA LANDERIE 103/73 250268731613721 CHRISTIEN Agnes 28/04/2016
MANDY DU DOMAINE DE COUROULES LA 250269606682459 DERUELLE Sandra 28/05/2016
BLUEDOGCITY MIYA 120/55 250268731717747 ROUGET Anita 08/08/2016
MY BEAUTY DES SOURCES SACREES 153/83 250268731772482 VERNANCHET Karine 30/11/2016
MOUTIK DE LA LANDERIE 174/94 250268731814066 LE BOULC'H Annabelle 21/12/2016
OPUS GRANDE NEDGE LA 250268501224053 CHENU Patricia 14/02/2017
NESS DES PERLES NOIRES DE BEAUME 266/105 250268501284865 COINTREL Thierry 25/03/2017
NIXIE DES PERLES NOIRES DE BEAUME 267/143 250268501284561 DAUVOIS Marie Claude 25/03/2017
NAYA DES JARDINS DE SABLE 303/108 250269606939549 BELLAL Samir 20/06/2017
NIAGARA DES SOURCES SACREES 385/117 250268732055254 PERALEDA Ludovic 19/09/2017
NAIADE DE LA LANDERIE 371/122 250268732076742 JOUBERT Roselyne 30/09/2017
NIRVANA DES SOURCES SACREES 430 250268732118600 MIERMONT Thomas 26/11/2017
OSTINE DES PERLES NOIRES DE BEAUNES 520 250268732145387 CHRISTIEN Agnes 25/01/2018
OUESSANT DE LA LANDERIE 484/144 250268732132590 DAUVOIS Marie Claude 26/01/2018
OLA MISS DE LA LANDERIE 608/146 250268732238646 ROUGET Anita 31/05/2018
ORGASMIK PICKWICK DES DIEUX DE L'ARENE 812 250268501545417 DOSIO Yohann 23/07/2018
ONLY YOU DES SOURCES SACREES 671 250268732382352 LO PRESTI Sarah 16/08/2018
ODIE DES SOURCES SACREES 678 250268732382256 BISSIERE Alberic 20/08/2018
OXANE 693 250268712758263 LECOQ Michael 31/08/2018
PICKWICK GAYA 1667 756095310002471   TRIFILIEFF Pascal 02/03/2019
PEARL BLACK DE LA VALLLEE DE SAINT GEORGES 1064 250268501797130 PORTENGUEN Anthony 28/07/2019
PANDORE DES SOURCES SACREES 1295 250268732699317 PERALEDA Ludovic 14/12/2019
REAL BEAUTY DU VAL DE GLOIRE 1334 250268743273380 VERNANCHET Karine 08/02/2020
ROMY DES LUEURS DE PEN MEN 1366 250269608525068 BEUVE David 25/02/2020
FRAYA  VOM GREIFENSEEBLICK 2161 756097201014835 PERALEDA Ludovic 23/04/2020
RIPLEY DE LA FEERIE DE L'HERMINE 1482 250269608579344 FOUCHET Sandy 26/04/2020
RUBY DE LA FEERIE DE L'HERMINE 1480 250269608573627 FOSSET Marie 26/04/2020
PICKWICK VAMPIE A13133 756095310037975 BAUDOUY Caroline 15/07/2020
R'EIWA DU CAP DE LA COSTE 1843 250269608799359 ANDUJAR Virginie 27/09/2020
SUSHI DU SIXIEME SENS 1993 250268723123745 BOURGOGNE Camille 03/01/2021
SCARLET DES SOURCES SACREES 2452 250268732795023 PERALEDA Ludovic 25/06/2021
SHIVA DES SOURCES SACREES 2696 250268780012024 PERALEDA Ludovic 09/10/2021

NOM DU BULLDOG LOF PUCE Propriétaire N
MADELEINE DE LA LANDERIE 177/100 250268731814060 CHRISTIEN Agnes 29/12/2016
NIXIE DES PIPETTE CHORIZO LA 250268712671208 LECOQ Michael 07/12/2017
NALA DE LA BORDERIVA 436 250268732152271 MANGEOT Florian 15/12/2017
ONLY YOU DES SOURCES SACREES 671 250268732382352 LO PRESTI Sarah 16/08/2018
OH MISS TAGADA TY MOUTIK 737 250269811519108 LE BOULC'H Annabelle 29/08/2018
OLEA DES ABESSES DU CONTI 761 250268712769285 PERALEDA Ludovic 10/10/2018
PETRA DU VAL DE GLOIRE 829 250268732533312 LEFEBVRE Pierrette 02/01/2019
PIN UP DES BELLES TRUFFES 1099 250269608387076 LECOQ Michael 12/09/2019
PINK LADY DES BELLES TRUFFES 1096 250269608386679 GEISKOPP Anne 12/09/2019
RAVEN'S STORY DES MOLOSSES DU FRESNE 1498 250268501920847 COINTREL Thierry 30/03/2020
RADJA DE LA LANDERIE 1836 250268743576150 GUINAUDEAU Mathilde 18/10/2020
RACHEL DE LA BORDE RIVA 1915 250268743686694 VAILLER Thierry 27/11/2020
SELMA DU SIXIEME SENS 1994 250268723123681 LAURENCE  Emilien 03/01/2021
SHIVA DE L'ARCHE DES MOLOSSES 2359 250268743926460 LECOQ Michael 07/06/2021
SLOANE DES CONTI'S ADOR 2498 250268780028093 CHRISTIEN Agnes 09/09/2021
VANINA DES COMBATTANTS DELA GUERITE 3977 756098502057022 BREUIL Caroline 17-dec-2021

NOM DU BULLDOG LOF PUCE Propriétaire N
LA MATHURINE DE LA QUEUE DU GRILL 51/13 250269810613040 VOUTERS Angélique 28/02/2015
PICKWICK SWEET PANDA 113/25 756098100705515 DANJOU Jean Luc 27/06/2015
PICKWICK XAGIRA 255/47 756098100620550 FOIUHET Sandy 02/02/2016
MAY BE DES SOURCES SACREES 154/74 250268731772473 PERALEDA Ludovic 30/11/2016
MAJESTY DE LA LANDERIE 173/87 250268731814042 JOUBERT Roselyne 29/12/2016
NYA DE LA LANDERIE 373/129 250268732076708 BEUVE David 30/09/2017
NUMBER ONE DES PIPETTECHORIZO LA 250268712671206 GUITTON Angelique & David 07/12/2017
OLLY DU SIXIEME SENS 537/139 250268712703887 ROUGET Anita 26/03/2018
ORPHEE DE LA FEERIE DE L'HERMINE 642 250268501524290 FOUCHET Sandy 26/06/2018
SMARTBULLDOX BAYLA 1469 756097202034868 VERNANCHET Karine 16/11/2018
PRUNELLE DU VAL DE GLOIRE 831 250268732533308 MANGEOT Florian 02/01/2019
PRISHKA DES PIPETTECHORIZO 848 250268712798141 LECOQ Michael 02/01/2019
PINK LADY DE LA BORDE RIVA 876 250268742022260 GIMENEZ David 03/03/2019
PRALINE DES SOURCES SACREES 1124 250268732694396 MULLER Laetitia 13/09/2019
PERLA DE LA LANDERIE 1179 250268743081518 GUINAUDEAU Mathilde 18/10/2019
PEPPER 1265 250268501878857 CHASLE Amandine 30/11/2019
PIAMA DEWIN LA 250268732716072 PIELAWSKI Isabelle 31/12/2019
PRUNELLE DES ABBESSES DU CONTI 1305 250268743266436 COINTREL Thierry 29/12/2019
RENVERSANTE TAUREAU DU ROYAL BELVEDERE 1796 250269590125522 LEFEBVRE Pierrette 10/08/2020
ROBINE WOOD DES BELLES TRUFFES 1817 250269608755391 LECOQ Michael 03/10/2020
R'MIONE DES BELLES TRUFFES 1768 250269608753820 LECOQ Michael 03/10/2020
R'sweet And Spicy de la Landerie 1838 250268743576127 DAUVOIS Marie Claude 18/10/2020
SIDJI DE LA FEERIE DE L'HERMINE 2004 250269608840693 FOUCHET Sandy 06/01/2021
SUNSHINE DES BRUMES DU LUBERON 2016 250269590421490 FONTAINE FREDERY Richard 11/01/2021
SHAKYRA VOM WEINBERGES DER HUNDE 2167 250269590374859 GARCIA Elody 13/03/2021
STELLA DES BELLES TRUFFES 2159 250269608907413 GOUPY Natacha 01/04/2021
SUCCESS STORY DES CONTI'S ADOR 2191 250268743877791 CHRISTIEN Agnes 15/04/2021
PICKWICK CALLIE 3158 756095310069501 BAUDOUY Caroline 19/04/2021
SCARLETT DES BELLES TRUFFES 2210 250269610005559 LECOQ Michael 25/04/2021
SOIREES CLANDESTINES DE LA VALLEE DE SAINT GEORGES2299 250269590501926 DUCHEMIN Fanny 27/04/2021
SHANEL DES BRUMES DU LUBERON 2370 250269590548072 FONTAINE FREDERY Richard 10/06/2021
SCARLET DES SOURCES SACREES 2452 250268732795023 PERALEDA Ludovic 25/06/2021
SAVANA DES SOURCES SACREES 2453 250268732795027 GIROIX Céline 25/06/2021
SCARLETT DES IFS MILLENAIRES 2480 250269610131834 CHASLE Amandine 20/08/2021
SULTANE DES BELLES TRUFFES 2557 250269610221073 VAILLER Thierry 24/10/2021
SUNSHINE DES BELLES TRUFFES 2563 250269610197190 VAILLER Thierry 24/10/2021
S'ALECTO DES BELLES TRUFFES 2559 250269610220901 GUILLET Christian 24/10/2021
SYBELLE LAETI LOVE DOG 2681 250268780208572 MULLER Laetitia 02-dec-2021
TRESOR DU SIXIEME SENS 2836 250268723176866 DEPUYDT Amélie 31/01/2022
TATAYOYO DES BELLES TRUFFES 2912 250269610318319 LECOQ Michael 24/02/2022
TRUE BEAUTY DU VAL DE GLOIRE 2990 250268780393826 VERNANCHET Karine 07/05/2022
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